Geotechnical Instrumentation
6000, 6100 Series
Operating Principle
Inclinometer probes are designed for use with standard,
grooved inclinometer casing. Spring-loaded wheels on the
probe engage the grooves in the casing thus maintaining
the probe in a known orientation. Casing is grouted inside
near-vertical boreholes (boreholes at other angles can be

L × W × H 179 × 97 × 37 mm
 Model GK-604-4 Interface.
Ordering Information
Model GK-604-2: Inclinometer Readout with FPC-1 Field PC,
Software and Probe Interface.
Model GK-604-3: Inclinometer Software and Probe Interface, installed.
Model GK-604-4: Inclinometer Software and Probe Interface, installed
in enclosure.
Model GK-604-5: Inclinometer Readout Software for FPC-1 Field PC.
Model FPC-1: Field PC and accessories only.
Technical Specifications (GK-604-4 Interface)
Standard Range ±8 V
Resolution 16 bit